3/7/2018

Undergraduate Program Requirements

MJ BROADCAST-RADIO BA17

electives.

JOURNALISM REQS 26c¢r

53-1011
53-1015

53-1017
53-2015
53-2020A
53-2310
53-3115

REQ. RADIO COURSES 19cr

41-1107
41-1128
41-2730
41-3207
41-3318
41-4221

CAPSTONE 2cr

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=CMI%20&incat=UG17&insubaud=JBRABA17&inprog=UNDG

OR 1 of the following:

OR 1 of the following:

Undergraduate Program Requirements

Communication Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: | UNDG 2017-2018 M

Introduction to Journalism

Reporting and Writing I

53-1015A College Newspaper Workshop
Editing Essentials

Media Ethics and Law

Reporting and Writing II

Broadcast News Writing

Investigative Reporting

53-3130 Interpretive Reporting

Voice and Articulation I
Radio Production I: Intro
Radio Interviewing
Radio Newscasting
Producing Radio News

Radio & Audio Documentary

Courses:

W

W W oo W s Ww

Courses:

W W w w sdw

Courses:

47 CREDITS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THE MULTIMEDIA JOURNALISM MAJOR WITH THE BROADCAST-RADIO CONCENTRATION.

Journalism Internship credits do NOT count toward the degree requirements. They count toward college-wide

A maximum of 3 (three) credits from Independent Projects may be used toward degree requirements. Additional
credits from Independent Projects will count toward college-wide electives.

7/7

0O 0o 0o 0o 0 o0

6/6

0O o0 060 0o 0 0

1/1

12



3/7/2018 Undergraduate Program Requirements

41-3300 WCRX Practicum I 2 (o}

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in
each of their respective schools.

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=CMI%20&incat=UG17&insubaud=JBRABA17&inprog=UNDG 2/2



