Undergraduate Program Requirements

Communication Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: UNDG 2017-2018 ▼

MJ BROADCAST-RADIO BA17

47 CREDITS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THE MULTIMEDIA JOURNALISM MAJOR WITH THE BROADCAST-RADIO CONCENTRATION.

Journalism Internship credits do NOT count toward the degree requirements. They count toward college-wide electives.

A maximum of 3 (three) credits from Independent Projects may be used toward degree requirements. Additional credits from Independent Projects will count toward college-wide electives.

JOURNALISM REQS 26cr		Courses:	7/7
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
53-1011	Introduction to Journalism	4	С
53-1015	Reporting and Writing I	3	С
OR 1 of the following:			
	53-1015A College Newspaper Workshop	3	С
53-1017	Editing Essentials	4	С
53-2015	Media Ethics and Law	3	С
53-2020A	Reporting and Writing II	6	С
53-2310	Broadcast News Writing	3	С
53-3115	Investigative Reporting	3	С
OR 1 of the following:			
	53-3130 Interpretive Reporting	3	С
REQ. RADIO COURSES 19cr		Courses:	6/6
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
41-1107	Voice and Articulation I	3	С
41-1128	Radio Production I: Intro	4	С
41-2730	Radio Interviewing	3	С
41-3207	Radio Newscasting	3	С
41-3318	Producing Radio News	3	С
41-4221	Radio & Audio Documentary	3	С
CAPSTONE 2cr		Courses:	1/1

	Course 41-3300	WCRX Practicum I	2	с
	Course	Title	Credits	Grade

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in each of their respective schools.